
TVA Contract Partners
Key Contact List for Tier 2 Opportunities

ABB Inc. – Chattanooga, TN
Bob Kleeb, 423-265-6906, robert.l.kleeb@us.abb.com
TVA Contract Manager: Malcolm Dailey, 865-632-6073

Advatech/URS Corporation – Oak Ridge, TN
John Lisotto, 423-580-1086, 865-220-8141, John_Lisotto@URSCorp.
com
TVA Contract Manager: Darrell Parks, 423-751-4666

Alstom Power, Inc. – Chattanooga, TN
Carol Chichilla, 423-478-9527, carol.chichilla@power.alstom.com
TVA Contract Manager: George Wilkerson, 423-751-7924

Babcock & Wilcox Inc. – Ooltewah, TN
Greg D. Stonecipher, 423-238-5285, gdstonecipher@babcock.com
TVA Contract Manager: George Wilkerson, 423-751-7924

Bechtel Power Corporation – Decatur, AL
Jeff Karlinger, 423-365-2005, jrkarlinger@tva.gov
TVA Contract Manager: Steve Jones, 423-365-2014 

Cormetech Inc. – Cleveland, TN, and Durham, NC	
Mark L. Schirmer, 919-287-7241, schirmerml@cormetech.com
TVA Contract Manager: Darrell Parks, 423-751-4666

Day & Zimmermann NPS, Inc. – Nashville, TN
Raymond Lynch, 615-782-2912, ralynch5@tva.gov
TVA Contract Manager: Patricia Buchanan, 865-632-1006

Ecolochem Inc./GE Infrastructure Water & Process 
Technologies – Norfolk, VA
Virginia “Lee” Toler, 757-855-9000, ext. 2332, Virginia.toler@ge.com
TVA Contract Manager: Peter Askins, 423-751-6078

Flowserve Corporation – Scranton, PA
Lisa Radle: 570-451-2238, lradle@flowserve.com
TVA Contract Manager: Mike Cook, 615-232-6641

Framatome ANP Nuclear Fuel – Lynchburg, VA
Steven Accurso, 434-832-5194, saccurso@framatech.com
TVA Contract Manager: Chad May, 423-365-1238

G-UB-MK Constructors – Louisville, TN
John Simonetto, 865-632-1085, jjsimon5@tva.gov
TVA Contract Manager: Patricia Buchanan, 865-632-1006

Mesa Associates – Madison, AL
Ranjana Savant, 256-772-7025, rsavant@mesainc.com
TVA Contract Manager: Gail McDaniel, 865-632-4507

Sargent & Lundy – Chicago, IL
Ken D. Simpson, 312-269-7792, kenneth.d.simpson@sargentlundy.
com
TVA Contract Manager: Gail McDaniel, 865-632-4507

Siemens Westinghouse Power Corporation – Chattanooga, TN
Account Manager: James Fischer, 423-266-9515,  
james.fischer@siemens.com
Subcntr. Adm.: Karen Gallo, 407-736-4570, karen.gallo@siemens.com
TVA Contract Manager: Kim Bishop, 423-751-8147

Stone & Webster Construction Corp. – Decatur, AL 
Lon Waldinger, 256-614-7289, lhwaldinger@tva.gov
TVA Contract Manager: Richard D. Garrett, 865-632-1090

The L.E. Myers Co. – Chattanooga, TN
Darrell Widner, 423-265-4441, dwidner@myrgroup.com
TVA Contract Manager: Don Cain, 423-751-6445
 
URS Washington Division
Sam W. Artis, 208-890-3053, Sam.Artis@wgint.com
TVA Contract Manger: Darrell Parks, 423-751-4666

Valmont Industries Inc. – Tulsa, OK
Glenn Carlson, 918-583-5881, ext. 5914, gcarlson@valmont.com
TVA Contract Manager: Karen Kean, 423-751-8614

Voith Hydro Inc. – York, PA
Coby Leber, 717-792-7201, coby.leber@vs-hydro.com
Lisa Griffie, 717-792-7695, lisa.griffie@vs-hydro.com
TVA Contract Manager: Charles Kato, 423-751-7294

Westinghouse Electric Co. – Chattanooga, TN 
Linda Evans, 423-752-2678, evanslr@westinghouse.com
TVA Contract Manager: Chad May, 423-365-1238

WorleyParsons Resources & Energy Inc. – Chattanooga, TN
Andy Kamada, 423-757-8020, Andy.Kamada@WorleyParsons.com
TVA Contract Manager: Gail McDaniel, 865-632-4507
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Doing business with TVA
Are you seeking to provide products or services 
to TVA as a supplier? Here’s how to get started: 
send an e-mail to vendor2@tva.gov.


